
DATE DAY VI VII VIII

13/09/24 Friday Computer Sanskrit G.K

14/09/24 Saturday Sanskrit G.K. Computer 

17/09/24 Tuesday G.K. Computer Sanskrit

19/09/24 Thursday English Hindi Social Science

21/09/24 Saturday Maths Science English

23/09/24 Monday Science Social Science Hindi

25/09/24 Wednesday Hindi English Mathematics

27/09/24 Friday Social Science3 Mathematics Science

28/09/24 Saturday Moral Scienc Moral Science Art / SUPW

30/09/24 Monday Art/ SUPW Art / SUPW Moral Science

RED ROSE GROUP OF SCHOOLS

Half Yearly Examination  (2024-25) Date sheet

Note- Oral exams will be conducted from 10th September onwards in the scheduled periods during school hours.




